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1. The project task was interesting

2 partly agree
5.9%

1 strongly
disagree

5.9%

4 strongly agree
29.4%

3 mostly agree

58.8%

3. l actively participated in completing the project task

2 partly agree
23.5%

3 mostly agree
41.2%

4 strongly agree
35.3%

5. 1 was able to collaborate efficiently with teachers of the
partner schools

1 strongly disagree
5.9%

2 partly agree
35.3%

4 strongly agree
29.4%

3 mostly agree
29.4%

7. My English skills improved

4 strongly agree
29.4%

3 mostly agree
41.2%

2 partly agree
29.4%

2. The task | had to carry out was adequate to my
knowledge / skills

2 partly agree
17.6%

3 mostly agree
52.9%

4 strongly agree
29.4%

4. | was able to collaborate efficiently with students of the
partner schools

4 strongly agree
23.5%

3 mostly agree
47 1%

2 partly agree
29.4%

6. | will be able to make use of the professional skills /
knowledge that | gained

1 strongly disagree
5.9%

4 strongly agree
23.5%

2 partly agree
41.2%

3 mostly agree
29.4%

8. My communication and speaking skills have improved

2 partly agree
23.5%

3 mostly agree
47.1%

4 strongly agree
29.4%




9. | have learnt new working methods

1 strongly
disagree
5.9%

4 strongly agree 2 partly agree

17.6% 41.2%

3 mostly agree
35.3%

11. | was able to easily adjust to and fit into the new
environment

4 strongly agree
17.6%

3 mostly agree

2 partly agree 52.9%

29.4%

13. Students accepted me

1 strongly
disagree

5.9%

4 strongly agree

23.5%

3 mostly agree

47 1%

2 partly agree
23.5%

15. What did you like the most?
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10. | have learnt project-related vocabulary in English

4 strongly agree
5.9%

1 strongly
disagree

5.9%

3 mostly agree
47 1%

2 partly agree
41.2%

12. | was able to be open towards my fellow students

-

14. | found the history and culture of the host country
interesting

2 partly agree
17.6%

3 mostly agree
47.1%

4 strongly agree
35.3%

3 mostly agree
17.6%

2 partly agree
23.5%

4 strongly agree
58.8%

v 58.8%

16. What did you like the least?
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